

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6005 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

CENTRAL ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HYDROELECT.POWER CORP.LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5200/2009

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6009-6010/2010

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7164/2010

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6647/2010

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3776,5875-5876,8112/2011

Date: 16/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Pritha Srikumar, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashok Kr Singh, Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv.
Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Ms Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Mr Swetketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr Muthu Velpalani, Adv.
Mr B Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Advocates for the parties are present.
Certificate of service from the concerned forum

-2-

Item No.43

awaited in Civil Appeal Nos.3776,5875-76,8112 of 2011 and Civil Appeal
No.5200/2009.

A reminder to be sent to the concerned Court.

Parties to file statement of case in all matters.

List again on 3.12.2012.

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR
|

hj