

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5875-5876 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

UTTAR PRADESH POWER CORP LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORP & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shashank Pandit, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury , Adv
Mr. T. Mouli Mahendran, Adv,
Mr. B.Balaji , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service in respect of respondent Nos.3 and 8 is
awaited from the concerned Appellate Tribunal.
Reminder be issued.
Registry to submit a complete and proper report in respect of the
status of the other respondents on record.
List again on 19.7.2013.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd